2012 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
NRA WHittington Center, Raton, NM
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NANCY TOMPKINS
JIM OCONNELL
BRYAN LITZ

GARY HENRY

JON RHYNARD
WAYNE FORSHEE
JOHNIE FRANKLIN
DAVID CRANDALL
NOMA MAYO

MIKE DUNIA
ROBERT STEKETTE
RICKY L HUNT
RON SEKELLICK
SCOTT RILES
MARK ANDREW
ANDY SYKES

BILLY VAN ROOYEN
BILL LAIR
CHRISTINE CRANDALL
IAN SHAW

JAMES GAINES
ANGUS MCLEOD
LINDSAY PEDEN

ROY COLE

RANDY PIKE

BILL OTTEN

MARTY MAYO

FELIX SOLIS

R.M. (VIC) VICTORY
ARMANDO COELLO
JUDY ANDERSON

LEO CEBULA

JERRY MCDONOUGH
DAVID DRISCOLL
DAVID H BRANTNER
DONALD CRIGLER
JOHAN PRINSLOO
ROBERT REIL

ALAN HOBBS

JERRY PULLENS
EDWIN BORHAM

MARK R. ALTENDORF
BOB GUDGEL
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CHRISTOPHER STEPHENS

STACEY TAMULINAS
J.P. YOUNG
DENNIS MOSLEY

TOM TITCOMB

MARK TREW

KENNETH PORTER
DENNIS VANLIER
JIM ADELL

STEVEN BAIR

DOAN TREVOR

BOB JONES

ROBERT GATHERCOLE
SUSAN BOWMAN
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FINAL RESULTS
MATCH 1 Stallings

300yd 500yd  600yd
100-6 100-8  100-5
100-5 100-9  100-4
100-9  100-6  100-3
100-6  99-5  100-5
100-8  99-8  99-5
100-8 100-9  98-2
98-5 100-8  100-4
100-5  99-6  99-5
100-7  98-4  100-3
99-6  99-4  99-5
100-7 100-7  97-1
100-2  99-4  98-2
100-7  98-3  94-4
100-8  98-4  94-2
99-5  96-6  93-1
100-4  99-3  88-3
100-3  100-4  99-2
99-2  98-2  100-5
100-4  97-0  99-4
100-10  99-5  96-1
98-5  98-4  99-5
99-3  99-4  97-2
97-3  98-5  98-5
99-6  97-3  97-3
98-2  98-3  97-2
100-6  96-6  96-3
99-5  98-3  95-3
100-6  99-2  93-3
98-4  96-4  97-4
98-5  99-4  94-2
100-4  98-3  93-1
99-4  98-1  94-2
97-2  99-6  94-1
100-7  99-4  90-2
96-5  97-3  95-3
100-4  98-4  90-2
98-2  94-2  96-3
97-4  100-5  90-5
98-3  97-3  91-3
92-2  97-2  95-2
96-3  97-3  90-1
93-4 912  93-1
92-0  93-2  91-1
99-2  81-0  93-2
98-3  66-2  99-6
69-3  93-1 100-3
38-1  91-0  98-3
100-7 100-7  99-5
99-6  98-7  99-3
99-5  98-4  99-3
99-3  98-6  95-3
99-3  95-3  94-1
95-1  97-3  96-2
97-3  95-3  95-3
95-1  95-3  96-3
99-4  95-3  91-1
98-3  96-4  89-2

Total

300-19
300-18
300-18
299-16
298-21
298-19
298-17
298-16
298-14
297-15
297-15
297-8

292-14
292-14
288-12
287-10

299-9
297-9
296-8
295-16
295-14
295-9
293-13
293-12
293-7
292-15
292-11
292-11
291-12
291-11
291-8
291-7
290-9
289-13
288-11
288-10
288-7
287-14
286-9
284-6
283-7
277-7
276-3
273-4
263-11
262-7
227-4

299-19
296-16
296-12
292-12
288-7
288-6
287-9
286-7
285-8
283-9

Sept. 9 - 15, 2012



LORNE FISHER G EX 96-0 88-2 97-1  281-3
MIKE ST CLAIR G EX 91-3 89-1 90-0  270-4
_______ Y ——

ROBERT CHURCHILL
JOHN MILLER
STEVE ROSSI
WALKER ROWELL
DENNIS SHEA
RUSSELL WARD
FRANK EVICA
JERRY LITHERLAND

SS 97-2 95-3 94-3  286-8
SS 95-3 96-3 92-1  283-7
MK 97-2 92-0 91-2 280-4
95-3 90-1 278-8
SS 94-2 90-1 87-1 271-4
SS 86-0 85-0 89-0 260-0
MK 86-1 87-6 84-2 257-9
MK 79-0 83-2 86-1  248-3
2012 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
*x TR *x NRA WHittington Center, Raton, NM Sept. 9 - 15, 2012
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FINAL RESULTS
MATCH 3 Camaradere

Total
_______ HM ——————
NANCY TOMPKINS W HM 300-19 150-7 450-26  xMWx
BRYAN LITZ HM 300-18 149-7 449-25 2Mw
JIM OCONNELL S HM 300-18 148-4 448-22 3MW
NOMA MAYO SW HM 298-14 148-5 446-19 1HM
DAVID CRANDALL S HM 298-16 147-5 445-21 2HM
ROBERT STEKETTE S HM 297-15 147-4 444-19 3HM
RICKY L HUNT HM 297-8 147-5 444-13
JOHNIE FRANKLIN G HM 298-17 145-5 443-22
GARY HENRY HM 299-16 144-3 443-19
WAYNE FORSHEE HM 298-19 144-6 442-25
JON RHYNARD S HM 298-21 141-4 439-25
RON SEKELLICK S HM 292-14 147-6 439-20
SCOTT RILES G HM 292-14 146-6 438-20
MIKE DUNIA G HM 297-15 141-3 438-18
MARK ANDREW HM 288-12 148-9 436-21
ANDY SYKES HM 287-10 142-3 429-13
_______ MA ——————
BILL LAIR G MA 297-9 149-4 446-13 1MA
BILLY VAN ROOYEN UN 299-9 145-7 444-16 2MA
LINDSAY PEDEN S MA 293-13 148-7 441-20 3MA
ANGUS MCLEOD MA 295-9 145-6 440-15 4MA
CHRISTINE CRANDALL W MA 296-8 143-3 439-11
IAN SHAW MA 295-16 143-5 438-21
LEO CEBULA S MA 291-7 146-3 437-10
ROBERT REIL S MA 287-14 148-6 435-20
FELIX SOLIS SP  MA 292-11 143-3 435-14
ROY COLE MA 293-12 141-2 434-14
RANDY PIKE MA 293-7 141-5 434-12

DAVID DRISCOLL 144-5 433-18
DAVID H BRANTNER MA 288-11 145-5 433-16
JOHAN PRINSLOO UN 288-7 145-3  433-10
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BILL OTTEN S MA 292-15 140-2  432-17
JAMES GAINES S MA 295-14 136-3  431-17
JERRY MCDONOUGH S MA 290-9 140-1 430-10
JUDY ANDERSON W MA 291-8 138-6  429-14
ALAN HOBBS S MA 286-9 143-4  429-13
DONALD CRIGLER S MA 288-10 141-3  429-13
JERRY PULLENS G MA 284-6  145-6  429-12
R.M. (VIC) VICTORY G MA 291-12 136-1 427-13
ARMANDO COELLO G MA 291-11 135-1 426-12
MARTY MAYO S MA 292-11 133-6  425-17
EDWIN BORHAM MA 283-7 142-2  425-9

CHRISTOPHER STEPHENS MA 273-4  146-3  419-7

MARK R. ALTENDORF MA 277-7 133-2  410-9

STACEY TAMULINAS S MA 263-11 145-2  408-13

J.P. YOUNG S MA 262-7 145-8 407-15

BOB GUDGEL G MA 276-3  120-0  396-3
S

DENNIS MOSLEY MA 227-4  142-2  369-6



MARK TREW

TOM TITCOMB
KENNETH PORTER
DENNIS VANLIER
JIM ADELL

DOAN TREVOR
LORNE FISHER
BOB JONES
ROBERT GATHERCOLE
SUSAN BOWMAN
STEVEN BAIR
MIKE ST CLAIR

ROBERT CHURCHILL
WALKER ROWELL
JOHN MILLER
STEVE ROSSI
DENNIS SHEA
FRANK EVICA
RUSSELL WARD
JERRY LITHERLAND
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145-5
141-2
142-4
144-3
144-1
142-6
146-6
141-2
137-1
137-5
122-2
138-2

140-2
139-1
132-2
132-4
131-1
139-1
122-2
126-1

441-21
440-21
438-16
436-15
432-8
429-15
427-9
427-9
422-9
420-14
410-8
408-6

426-10
417-9
415-9
412-8
402-5
396-10
382-2
374-4

1EX
2EX

1SS
2SS



